DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

RAVELLA 11.75" 4-LIGHT SEMI-FLUSH

Finished in black and paired with old satin brass accents, Ravella combines modern industrial design with a touch of mid-
century flair. This ceiling mounted light is designed to be the star of your room. It's perfect for hallways, entryways and
small to medium sized bedrooms, utility rooms, living areas. This ceiling light is easy to install and is built to last for many

years.

e Sleek Black finish goes well with nearly any interior decor

e No shade for maximum illumination

e Uses 4 Medium-base 60W max bulbs (not included)

e Modern semi-flush mount is great for hallways, entryways, bathrooms, bedrooms, or other rooms where you need
overhead light

e Compatible with standard wall dimmers

e cULus certified for use in Damp indoor areas

e Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty
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Ravella 11.75" 4-Light Semi-Flush

Fixture Width (in)

Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Depth (in)

Canopy Width (in)

Canopy Depth (in)
Canopy Height (in)
Net Weight (Ib)

No Accessories Included

Dampness Rating

Warranty

Electrical Certification

11.75"
6.75"
11.75"
4.75"
0.812"
4.75"
4.4 Ibs

Black

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain

Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Incandescent
4

Medium

No

60

120

Yes

N/A

Damp
1 year
cULus




