



RAVELLA 11.75" 4-LIGHT SEMI-FLUSH

94211-BK

Finished in black and paired with old satin brass accents, Ravella combines modern industrial design with a touch of midcentury flair. This ceiling mounted light is designed to be the star of your room. It's perfect for hallways, entryways and small to medium sized bedrooms, utility rooms, living areas. This ceiling light is easy to install and is built to last for many years.

- · Sleek Black finish goes well with nearly any interior decor
- No shade for maximum illumination
- Uses 4 Medium-base 60W max bulbs (not included)
- Modern semi-flush mount is great for hallways, entryways, bathrooms, bedrooms, or other rooms where you need overhead light
- Compatible with standard wall dimmers
- cULus certified for use in Damp indoor areas
- Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty



STYLE		FINISH	
Ravella 11.75" 4-Light Semi-Flush		Black	
DIMENSIONS		LAMPING	
Fixture Width (in)	11.75"	Light Source	Incandescent
Fixture Height (in)	6.75"	Bulbs Required	4
Fixture Depth (in)	11.75"	Socket Base	Medium
Canopy Width (in)	4.75"	Bulbs Included	No
Canopy Depth (in)	0.812"	Wattage	60
Canopy Height (in)	4.75"	Voltage	120
Net Weight (lb)	4.4 lbs	Dimming	Yes
ACCESSORIES		SHADE	
No Accessories Included		Shade Material	N/A
OTHER			
Dampness Rating			Damp
Warranty			1 year
Electrical Certification			cULus